PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLET					INGTHIS FORM		
COMPANY Se			ARTMENTOF STATE y of State corporations		2016 DEC -5 PHILESSEE AND A CONTRACT OF STATE		
1. Limited L	MENT # L15000129739 iability Company's Name Education LLC				IAU ANKOS		
	Office Address - No P.O.*Box #	-	3. Mailing Office Address		CR2E041 (1/14)		
8465 San Suite, Apt. #	d Lake Shores Ct.		8465 Sand Lake Shores Ct.		4. State/Country of Formation		
oune, npt. *	, 610.				5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida July 29, 2015		
City & State	C)	City & State			6. FEI Number Applied For		
Orlando, FL		Orlando, FL					
32836	USA	32836	USA	7. CERTIFICATE OF	STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Ad	Iditional Fee required tificate of status	
	8. Name and Addre	ss of Current Registered	Agent				
Name Diane Strack							
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, 8465 Sand Lake Shores Ct. Apt #, Etc.				000292971320 12/05/1601050002 ##238.75			
city Orlando			State Zip Code FL 32836				
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and acc Signature of Registered Agent				xept the obligations of Chapter 605, F.S. Date			
10. Names	and Street Addresses of Authorized Rep				<u> </u>		
Titles	Name of Authorized Representatives/ Managers		Street Address of Each Authorized Representative/ Manager		City / State / Zip		
^{>} residen	James Strack		8465 Sand Lake Shores Ct.		Orlando FL 32836		
VP	Diane Strack		8465 Sand Lake Shor		es Ct. Orlando, FL 32836		
			<u></u>				
					DEC 0 6 20	016	
11. E- mail Address: diane@dianestrack.com C. CARROTHERS (To be used for future annual report notifications)							
certify that 605.0012, shall have felony as p Signature	that I am an authorized representativ when filing this reinstatement applicat F.S., and that all fees owed by the lim the same legal effect as if made unde rovided for in s. 817.155, F.S. of authorized representative/member _	e/ manager or the receiver ion the reason for dissoluti ted liability company have roath. I am aware that fals	or trustee empowered to execu- on has been eliminated, the lim been paid. The information indi- e information submitted in a do Shark_Date 10/	ite this application a ited liability compan- cated on this applica cument to the Depar	y name satisfies the requirem ation is true and accurate, and rtment of State constitutes a t	ent of section d my signature hird degree	
Typed or p	rinted name of signing authorized repr	esentative/member Ulan	e Strack				

۰.